184 5TH ST, FOND

184 5TH ST, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-4448 DU LAC, WI,
54935-4448

$74,900

ABUNDANT SPACE!! Large bedrooms, huge family & great rooms, extra deep 2-car 3 beds
garage & spacious eat-in kitchen are all features of this 1400 sq ft home! Home offers 1.1 bath
1.5 BA & 3 BD. The master bedroom and half bathroom are conveniently located on the Residential

Residential

main level! New Appliance Package Included!
* Closed

* 1409 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: None,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated
Wood FI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 1914

1409

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 14X13 Main
Bedroom 2 13X10 Main
Bedroom 3 12X11 Main
Kitchen 12X08 Main
Living Or Great Room 17X12 Main
Dining Room 10X09 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Patio,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar Parking: Detached
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